Election: 2009 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 40890
Ballots Cast: 8900

Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LINCOLN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

Lee Black (IND)

Randall Ocken (IND)
William Meyers (IND)
Gregory Broshous (IND)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

Lee Black (IND)

Randall Ocken (IND)
William Meyers (IND)
Gregory Broshous (IND)

Total Votes
60
58
50
49

Total Votes
60
58
50
49

Vote %
27.65
26.73
23.04
22.58
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27.65
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22.58

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

